
TRAILBLAZER GRADE SCHOOL TRACK MEET
Entry Form for Class A

For Southwest Minnesota Christian School

Long Jump
5th Grade girls 1 Maggie Caspersen     

2 Blaire Talsma      
3 Eva De Jongh      

boys 1 Gentre Kuipers      
2 Noah Veldkamp      
3 Levi Van Hofwegen

     
6th Grade girls 1 Reese Swyter      

2 Leah Veldkamp      
3 Izzy Masselink      

boys 1 Stetson Decker   
2 Elliot Vander Pol
3 Nery Jimenez

7th Grade girls 1 Brooklyn Haan      
2 Kaydence Van Dyke     
3 Hope Snyder

boys 1 Parker Fey      
2 Levi Van Essen      
3 Aiden Hamm      

8th Grade girls 1 Brooklyn Talsma      
2 Coco Snow     
3 Selah Kuipers      

boys 1 Kade Fey      
2 Jackson Post
3 Carson Rozeboom

High Jump

5th Grade girls 1 Blaire Talsma      
2 Maggie Caspersen     
3 Eva De Jongh

boys 1 Nathaniel Full    
2 Kaden Schmidt
3 Lincoln Van Hill

6th Grade girls 1 Myah Johnson      
2 Paige Blom
3 Leah Veldkamp

boys 1 Jordan Van Dam  
2 Sawyer Vander Haar
3 Hank Bork

7th Grade girls 1 Tylee Kooiker      
2
3      

boys 1 Willem Dyk
2 Jayven Kooiker     
3 Declan Luniewski

8th Grade girls 1 Ava Busker     
2 Gracelyn Fick      
3 Brooklyn Talsma      

boys 1 Jonah Uilk      
2 Kevin Van Hulzen
3 Silas Van Essen



Shot Put

5th Grade girls 1 Ella Feikema      
2 Jaelyn Fick
3 Shelby Ryswyk

boys 1 Wyatt Groen
2 Lucas Brands
3 Gentre Kuipers

6th Grade girls 1 Margarie DeRuyter
2 Brenne Jasper
3 Lauren Van Stelten

boys 1 Clint Schelhaas
2 Axton Spronk
3 Sawyer Stoel

7th Grade girls 1 Jenna Feikema      
2 Clara Talsma      
3 Madison Christians     

boys 1 Lincoln Sherman      
2 Levi Sievert
3 Jeremias Sanchez

8th Grade girls 1 Peyton Blom      
2 Katlyn Gray
3 Coco Snow

boys 1 Tytus Vander Pol      
2 JR Van Stelten
3 Seth Post

Discus

7th Grade girls 1 Jackie Feikema      
2 Addison Nibbelink      
3 Kaydence Van Dyke

boys 1 Lincoln Sherman      
2 Devin Schaap
3 Levi Sievert

8th Grade girls 1 Katlyn Gray      
2 Addison Van Hill
3 Annika Atsma

boys 1 Keegan Hamm      
2 Carson Rozeboom
3 JR Van Stelten

Softball Throw

5th Grade girls 1 Allison Fenske      
2 Shelby Ryswyk
3 Rebecca Vander Schaaf

boys 1 Parker Bleyenberg   
2 Landon Kruen
3 Asher Meksavanh

6th Grade girls 1 Alexa De Boer      
2 Reese Swyter
3 Margarie De Ruyter

boys 1 Josiah Pap      
2 Luis Franco
3 Noeh Mendoza



800 Meter Run
6th Grade girls 1 Myah Johnson      

2 Paige Blom
3 Izzy Masselink

boys 1 Sawyer Stoel      
2 Stetson Decker
3 Jordan Van Dam

7th Grade girls 1 Mara Prins      
2 Tylee Kooiker      
3      

8th Grade girls 1 Haylie Tripp      
2      
3      

boys 1 Ryan Pap      
2 Zachary Moss     
3 Caleb Binford

boys 1 Jonah Uilk   
2 Silas Van Essen
3      

50 Meter Dash
5th Grade girls 1 Maya Krosschell      

2 Rebecca Vander Schaaf
3 Livia Fey

boys 1 Levi Van Hofwegen
2 Josimar Van Hulzen
3 Kaden Schmidt

6th Grade girls 1 Sophia Prins      
2 Mikah Tinklenberg
3 Sydni Vander Haar

boys 1 Isaiah Fey      
2 Carter De Ruyter
3 Nery Jimenez

800 Meter Relay (4 x 200) – One team/division – check if running
7th Grade girls  ⊠ Hope, Chloe, Kaydence, Hannah

8th Grade girls  ⊠Ashlyn, Presley, Hannah, Victoria

7th Grade boys  ⊠ Aiden, Caleb, Caden, Zach
8th Grade boys ⊠ Kevin, Tytus, Jonah, Silas

100 Meter Dash

5th Grade girls 1 Allison Fenske      
2 Maya Krosschell
3 Ella Feikema

boys 1 Ethan Muyskens   
2 Noah Veldkamp
3 Josimar Van Hulzen

6th Grade girls 1 Sophia Prins      
2 Izzy Masselink
3 Megan Blom

boys 1 Micah Sas      
2 Graham Moosey
3 Logan Post

7th Grade girls 1 Hannah Uilk      
2 Chloe Swyter
3 Clara Talsma

boys 1 Judd Prouty
2 Xavier Meksavanh
3 Traeton Van’t Hof

8th Grade girls 1 Ashlyn Houselog      
2 Presley Van Dyke
3 Haylie Tripp

boys 1 Kade Fey      
2 Keegan Hamm
3 Seth Post



Sprint Medley Relay (100-100-200-400) – One team/division – check if running
7th Grade girls  ⊠ Mara, Tylee, Addie, Jackie
8th Grade girls  ⊠Gracelyn, Lydia, Megan, Addison

7th Grade boys  ⊠ Levi VE, Jayven, Parker, Ryan

8th Grade boys  ⊠ Kade, Kevin, Mason, Silas

200 Meter Dash

5th Grade girls 1 Shelby Van Essen     
2 Maggie Caspersen
3 Livia Fey

boys 1 Hudson Kooiker  
2 Carter Bleyenberg
3 Parker Bleyenberg

6th Grade girls 1 Leah Veldkamp      
2 Paige Blom
3 Alexa De Boer      

boys 1 Hank Bork      
2 Sawyer Vander Haar
3 Lane Binford

7th Grade girls 1 Brooklyn Haan      
2 Tylee Kooiker
3 Chloe Swyter

boys 1 Jayven Kooiker  
2 Willem Dyk
3 Case Groen

8th Grade girls 1 Kalli Blom      
2 Jayden Brands
3 Selah Kuipers

boys 1 Tytus Vander Pol      
2 Jackson Post
3 Mason Tinklenberg

400 Meter Dash

5th Grade girls 1 Emma Rylaarsdam     
2 Lauryn Houselog
3 Jaelyn Fick

boys 1 Tyler Pap      
2 Lincoln Van Hill
3 Hudson Kooiker

6th Grade girls 1 Mikah Tinklenberg
2 Myah Johnson
3 Lauren Van Stelten

boys 1 Elliot Vander Pol   
2 Sawyer Stoel
3 Jordan Van Dam

7th Grade girls 1 Mara Prins      
2 Brooklyn Haan
3 Jackie Feikema

boys 1 Ryan Pap      
2 Judd Prouty
3 Levi Van Essen

8th Grade girls 1 Lydia Talsma      
2 Ava Busker
3 Megan Rylaarsdam

boys 1 Jonah Uilk      
2 Keegan Hamm   
3      



400 Meter Relay (4 x 100) – One team/division – check if running
5th Grade girls  ⊠Shelby, Lauryn H, Jaelyn, Emma

6th Grade girls  ⊠Syndi, Sophia, Brenna, Megan

7th Grade girls  ⊠Brooklyn, Chloe, Jenna, Clara

8th Grade girls  ⊠Victoria, Jayden, Kalli, Hannah

5th Grade boys  ⊠Carter, Nathaniel, Ethan, Tyler

6th Grade boys  ⊠Micah, Graham, Carter, Isaiah

7th Grade boys  ⊠Carter, Xavier, Declen, Devin

8th Grade boys  ⊠Jackson, Mason, Tytus, Kevin

     

Please complete this form, save it to your desktop with a different name
(i.e. Sanborn.track.entries) and attach it to an email to kbrummel@siouxcenterchristian.com

Thank You!


